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CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

11/05/1996
3:47:27 PM
11/05/1996
3:43:01 PM
Jeff Morley

| called to answer his questions about Revolutionary Student Directorate and John Thomas Masen, which

raised another topic.....

He would like to meet with you to show you some documents he found while looking

at the DRE papers at the University of Miami. The records pertain to Carlos Bringuier.His number is 334-7290.
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